HOBBYLIGA 2 SOLINGEN 16 /17 SAISON 16/17

Ergebnisse/Tabelle vom Spieltag Nr. 30

Ergebnisse

Celtic FC

Dritte Halbzeit Solingen
Club der Flipperfreunde
KW Kickers

BL Blrgerhaus
Getaway

Blau Gelb Ohligs

HSC Solingen 11

Tabelle

HFC Sudstadt 09

KW Kickers

Athletico Papillon
Celtic Solingen
Lokomotive Ohligs
Blau Gelb Ohligs

Club der Flipperfreunde
BEP Tilbury

Celtic FC

Getaway

HC Walder Lions

HSC Solingen 11
Village Luders

14) BL Birgerhaus

15. (15) Dritte Halbzeit Solingen
16. (16) Spielfrei

WN 20000 NOOOAPR,OWODN -~
N N N N N N N N N N N N N

[N NS NS N N
RN DO RNOOABRDRBN;

—_

Spielfrei

HC Walder Lions
Village Luders
Lokomotive Ohligs
BEP Tilbury

HFC Sudstadt 09
Athletico Papillon
Celtic Solingen

28 22 1
28 18 4
28 16 6
28 16 2
28 15 4
28 15 2
28 14 3
28 13 4
28 1 4
28 11 4
28 1 3
28 g 3
28 9 1
28 5 4
28 2 1
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14
-16
-51

-127
+0

129:50
95:44
107:57
106:88
85:70
83:89
103:78
91.66
82:80
60:62
80:94
65:81
64:115
69:118
33:160
0:0
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